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201204020001
10800

04/02/2012
08:16:01

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH DEKE A 39 22 Lot#:32
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201205020001
51550

05/02/2012
09:31:26

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PARKER H
ALLEN

36 102 Lot#:755
Book:36
Pg:102
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS
SEVENTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
FINAL PLAT

201204240001
40570

04/24/2012
10:49:37

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:43
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201204240001
40530

04/24/2012
10:49:33

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:44
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201204240001
40610

04/24/2012
10:49:41

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:42
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201204240001
40490

04/24/2012
10:49:29

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIERRA
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

39 22 Lot#:45
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT


