Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	1,0; Legal S TIC BUILD Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201204020001 10800	04/02/2012 08:16:01	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH DEKE A			39	22		Lot#:32 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLA ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201205020001 51550	05/02/2012 09:31:26	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PARKER H ALLEN			36	102		Lot#:755 Book:36 Pg:102 Sub:RIVERWO ODS SEVENTH SECTOR PHASE II FINAL PLAT
201204240001 40570	04/24/2012 10:49:37	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC			39	22		Lot#:43 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLA' ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201204240001 40530	04/24/2012 10:49:33	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC			39	22		Lot#:44 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLA' ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201204240001 40610	04/24/2012 10:49:41	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC			39	22		Lot#:42 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLA' ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201204240001 40490	04/24/2012 10:49:29	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIERRA BUILDING COMPANY LLC			39	22		Lot#:45 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLA' ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT